SHOALHAVEN HEADS SLSC INC Fees and Merchandise

Patrol Member Active (15-18 yrs)

New Bronze Medallion Course [?]
New Member Joining [?]

Compulsory Hi Vis Vest/pink [?]
Patrol Member Active (18yrs and over)
New Bronze Medallion Course [?]
New Member Joining [?]
Existing Member Renewal Fee 2021/22 [?]
Compulsory Hi Vis vest/pink [?]

Associate Member (supporter or other volunteer)

New Adult Member Joining who is NOT a Nipper Parent/Carer/Patrol

member [?]

Existing Member Renewal 2021/22 (adult 18+ who is NOT a Nipper

Parent/Carer/Patrol Member [?]

Award Member (in Patrol Team support holding Award other than Bronze/SRC)

New Member Joining [?]
Existing Member Renewal Fee 2021/22 [?]
Compulsory Hi Vis vest/pink [?]
Cadet Member (13-15 years) working towards SRC or holds SRC
New Member Joining [?]
Existing Member Renewal Fee 2021/22 [?]
Compulsory Age cap if joining Nippers as senior U14 [?]

Compulsory Hi Vis Vest/pink [?]

General Member- Nipper Parent/ Carer

New Nipper Parent/Carer Member Joining under "parent joins too"
policy [7]

Renewal General Member 2021/22 (Nipper Parent/carer joins too
policy) [?]

Honorary Member
Existing Member Renewal Fee 2021/22 [?]
Nipper Junior Activity Member (5-13 years)
New Junior Nipper Member Joining [?]
Existing Junior Nipper Member Renewal 2021/22 [?]
Compulsory Hi Vis Vest/pink [?]

Compulsory Nipper Cap [?]

Transaction
Type

Course fee
Joining Fee

Merchandise

Course fee
Joining Fee
Membership fee

Merchandise

Joining Fee

Membership fee

Joining Fee

Membership fee

Merchandise

Joining Fee
Membership fee
Merchandise

Merchandise

Joining Fee

Membership fee

Membership fee

Joining Fee
Membership fee
Merchandise

Merchandise

$0

$50
$20

$0
$50
$50
$20

$50

$50

$50

$50
$20

$40
$40
$15
$20

$35

$35

$50

$50
$50
$20
$15



Patrol Member Leave / Restricted
Check eligibility with Club Captain [?]
Compulsory Hi Vis Vest/pink

Life Member
Life Member [?]

Long Service Member
Existing Member Renewal 2021/22
New Member Long Service [?]
Compulsory Hi Vis Vest/pink [?]
Past Active Member

Past Active Patrol Member [?]

Reserve Active Member
Check eligibility with Club Captain [?]
Compulsory Hi Vis Vest/pink [?]

Other

General and special order club uniform and patrol uniform[?]

Membership fee

Merchandise

Non fee paying
member

Membership fee

Membership fee

Merchandise

Membership fee

Membership fee

Merchandise

Merchandise

$50
$15

$0

$50
$50
$20

$50

$50

$20

$$



